
RESULTS

1. štart - 10:00

Category: u15 dečki
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

165 SLO20020331 KK RAVNE1 PEČNIK Teo 2 0:33:08 0:16:240:00:00

164 SLO20021209 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 STARMAN Jaka 2 0:34:34 0:16:270:01:26

161 SLO20021213 MBK sportR.si3 KLEMENČIČ Jakob 2 0:34:53 0:16:380:01:45

162 SLO20020603 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Matic 2 0:35:10 0:16:530:02:02

179 CRO2002042 BK Makarska5 OKMAŽIĆ Luka 2 0:38:11 0:18:050:05:03

156 SLO20020105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 ŽLE Blaž 2 0:40:17 0:17:410:07:09

160 SLO20020117 KK ZAVRŠNICA7 DOLENŠEK Anže 2 0:40:42 0:19:510:07:34

159 SLO20020910 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 GOLMAJER Ažbe 2 0:41:45 0:20:080:08:37

158 SLO20021121 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 VOVK Peter 2 0:41:47 0:20:100:08:39

167 SLO20031202 KK RAVNE10 ŠTERN Nejc 2 0:42:25 0:20:140:09:17

180 CRO2003091 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor11 BOŠNJAK Fran 2 0:43:19 0:19:490:10:11

173 SLO20020719 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 HRIBAR Nejc 2 0:43:30 0:20:340:10:22

169 SLO20031211 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA13 JEREB Tine 2 0:44:11 0:20:540:11:03

151 SLO20021128 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA14 SVETLIČIČ Peter 2 0:44:39 0:20:090:11:31

170 SLO20020504 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA15 JEREB Jan 2 0:44:44 0:21:170:11:36

155 SLO20030711 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 PRELOVŠEK Jure 2 0:45:25 0:21:460:12:17

178 CRO2003032 Bk Montes17 ROSANDA Dante 2 0:47:26 0:21:180:14:18

171 SLO20020723 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 KALAN VRHOVNIK Gal 2 0:48:20 0:23:160:15:12

154 SLO20031219 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA19 NOVAK David Svit 2 0:48:48 0:22:180:15:40

168 SLO20031231 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA20 SKOK Aleš 2 0:50:44 0:24:160:17:36

172 SLO20030613 KK ZAVRŠNICA21 PLEŠA Ambrož 2 0:52:14 0:23:070:19:06

176 CRO2003062 Bk Montes22 LIPOVAC Noah 2 1:05:18 0:28:550:32:10

177 brez CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 TERČIČ Lenart 1 0:39:54 0:39:54-1

166 SLO20030408 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAMRAK MatevžDNF

157 SLO20030219 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAGNEZDA NaceDNF

153 SLO20021212 KK RAVNEBELAJ ŽanDNS

163 SLO20020130 ENERGIJATEAM.COMPODPEČAN AleksanderDNS

174 SLO20031208 CALCIT BIKE TEAMAUER NalDNS

175 SLO20031203 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJATUŠAR LenartDNS

186 CRO2002040 Bk MontesMERLIČ IvanDNS

Category: u15 deklice
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

184 SLO20020617 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 HOMAR Tamara 2 0:45:52 0:21:210:00:00

185 SLO20020204 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 JANEŽIČ Ana 2 0:48:37 0:22:160:02:45

182 CRO2003071 Bk Montes3 NADU Anja 2 0:51:09 0:23:410:05:17

181 CRO2002032 BGK TUŠKANAC4 FILIPOVIĆ Jana 2 0:53:14 0:25:130:07:22

183 CRO2003062 Biciklistički klub „Mura Ava5 TRSTENJAK Ida 2 1:01:34 0:26:390:15:42
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Category: Veterani 1
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

312 SLO19860222 MBK sportR.si1 BUDIN Matjaž 5 1:18:28 0:14:460:00:00

362 AUT19770224 GIANT Stattegg2 TAUDERER Bernd 5 1:20:51 0:14:440:02:23

311 SLO19780404 DEŠ FLEŠ3 ČERNE Mitja 5 1:21:22 0:15:000:02:54

320 SLO19801126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 MIKELJ Uroš 5 1:22:05 0:15:120:03:37

326 SLO19851006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 MODIC Aleš 5 1:23:32 0:15:530:05:04

317 SLO19820317 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 DEJAK Janez 5 1:24:38 0:15:390:06:10

318 SLO19810427 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 KRIŽAN Borut 5 1:25:54 0:15:260:07:26

314 SLO19800117 ŠD 2Simpl8 JURAK Primož 5 1:26:46 0:14:550:08:18

316 SLO19780104 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 PIRC Tomaž 5 1:28:22 0:16:030:09:54

323 SLO19821002 KK ZAVRŠNICA10 GRILC Rok 5 1:29:46 0:16:200:11:18

319 SLO19860525 MBK sportR.si11 PODGORNIK Tadej 5 1:29:53 0:16:150:11:25

327 SLO19820728 MBK sportR.si12 TUŠAR Matej 5 1:35:54 0:18:110:17:26

324 SLO19850722 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 KOROŠEC Martin 5 1:38:10 0:17:360:19:42

325 SLO19831129 ŠD 2Simpl14 BITENC Janez 4 1:18:52 0:18:09-1

315 SLO19850302 ŠD 2SimplJAZBEC MaticDNF

322 CRO1980052 Bk MontesGALIĆ JuricaDNF

321 SLO19780108 MBK sportR.siJERAM DamjanDNS

Category: Veterani 2
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

335 SLO19730327 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 MARTINJAŠ Aljoša 5 1:21:51 0:15:060:00:00

331 SLO19760120 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 MIKLIČ Gregor 5 1:24:52 0:16:450:03:01

332 SLO19760707 ŠD 2Simpl3 UTRANKER Damjan 5 1:25:40 0:15:570:03:49

333 SLO19731206 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 ŠKARJA Marko 5 1:33:13 0:18:220:11:22

337 SLO19730327 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 KERŽAN Peter 4 1:44:22 0:23:20-1

334 SLO19760226 CALCIT BIKE TEAMSTARMAN JanDNS

Category: Veterani 3
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

341 SLO19600123 SCOTT TEAM1 ZUPAN Tine 5 1:33:44 0:17:330:00:00

342 SLO19611212 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 KEMPERL Bojan 5 1:35:07 0:17:340:01:23

343 SLO19660706 KK RAVNE3 ŠINIGOJ Jernej 4 1:32:59 0:21:57-1

Category: Amaterji
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

356 SLO19870619 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 VRHOVNIK Mohor 5 1:33:47 0:17:330:00:00

351 SLO19880725 MBK sportR.si2 ŠTUCIN Alen 5 1:33:54 0:17:310:00:07

354 SLO19950608 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 MARINČIČ Anže 5 1:34:02 0:16:410:00:15

352 SLO19780212 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 PEVEC Evgen 4 1:17:50 0:17:47-1

353 SLO19870711 KK DJAK5 KEMPERLE Mitja 4 1:23:15 0:17:46-1

359 SLO19871219 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 DEBELJAK Miha 4 1:30:03 0:19:33-1

Category: Amaterke
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

361 SLO19870403 SCOTT TEAM1 STRNAD Andreja 3 1:31:42 0:28:210:00:00
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2. štart ob 11:45 U7

Category: u7 dečki
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

303 SLO20100118 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA1 BOŠKIN Aljaž 8 0:08:25 0:00:580:00:00

300 SLO20100527 MBK sportR.si2 RUPNIK Rene 8 0:09:35 0:01:040:01:10

309 brez ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 ŠKARJA Jakob 7 0:08:29 0:01:10-1

301 SLO20111115 MBK sportR.si4 MLAKAR Tine 7 0:09:05 0:01:14-1

304 SLO20120629 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 KRIŽAN Bor 6 0:09:07 0:01:27-2

Category: u7 deklice
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

305 SLO20100504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 ŠOŠTARKO Tajda 8 0:09:17 0:01:040:00:00

308 SLO20100119 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 RAVNIKAR BOLČINA Ula 8 0:09:19 0:01:080:00:02

306 SLO20100216 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 KRIŽAN Ela 7 0:08:46 0:01:08-1

307 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 VRHOVNIK PAPLER Neža 6 0:09:54 0:01:27-2

3. štart ob 12:00 U9

Category: u9 dečki
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

282 CRO2008032 Bk Montes1 ANTOLOVIĆ Erik 8 0:11:08 0:01:190:00:00

271 SLO20080611 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 AUER Nik 8 0:11:37 0:01:100:00:29

275 SLO20090401 MBK sportR.si3 MLAKAR Jakob 8 0:11:43 0:01:160:00:35

288 CRO2008060 BGK TUŠKANAC4 PEČNJAK Fran 8 0:11:48 0:01:180:00:40

276 SLO20090311 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 MOČNIK Tomaž 8 0:12:49 0:01:250:01:41

273 SLO20090923 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 DEJAK Lenart 8 0:12:58 0:01:250:01:50

272 SLO20090331 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 MAJNIK Maks 7 0:11:31 0:01:26-1

284 SLO20080605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 JUTERŠEK Nejc 7 0:11:59 0:01:34-1

281 SLO20090410 MBK sportR.si9 CIGALE Amadej 7 0:12:00 0:01:31-1

286 SLO20080923 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 PRELEC Žiga 7 0:12:00 0:01:34-1

285 SLO20090329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 KUTOŠA Filip 7 0:12:02 0:01:34-1

279 SLO20081121 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 BENDA Gal 7 0:12:10 0:01:40-1

280 SLO20090815 MBK sportR.si13 KUNC Lovro 7 0:12:11 0:01:37-1

287 SLO20090609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 PLUT Lan 7 0:12:49 0:01:38-1

274 SLO20081214 ŠD 2Simpl15 UTRANKER Jaka 6 0:10:05 0:01:28-2

278 SLO20091022 MBK sportR.si16 KLEMENČIČ Urban 6 0:11:32 0:01:39-2

289 SLO20090107 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 HRIBAR Vid 6 0:12:48 0:01:58-2

277 SLO20080516 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAPAGON TimDNS

283 SLO20090314 CALCIT BIKE TEAMKUHAR MatevžDNS

Category: u9 deklice
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

291 SLO20080710 MBK sportR.si1 TERPIN Eva 8 0:11:14 0:01:160:00:00

292 SLO20080601 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 TANCIK Meta 8 0:12:12 0:01:240:00:58

293 SLO20080915 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 INKRET Ana 8 0:12:12 0:01:250:00:58

295 SLO20080814 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 BOLČINA RAVNIKAR Zoja 7 0:11:19 0:01:31-1

294 SLO20080722 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 KRIŽAN Mia 7 0:11:29 0:01:34-1
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4. štart ob 12:30 U11

Category: u11 dečki
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

242 SLO20060213 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 BOLTAR Jan 4 0:21:09 0:04:510:00:00

243 SLO20061027 MBK sportR.si2 TERPIN Tine 4 0:21:37 0:04:510:00:28

249 SLO20070523 KK ZAVRŠNICA3 AŽMAN Juš 4 0:23:50 0:05:360:02:41

246 SLO20070126 MBK sportR.si4 RUDOLF Jernej 4 0:23:51 0:05:470:02:42

252 SLO20070309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 LOPATIČ Žan 4 0:24:12 0:05:250:03:03

245 SLO20070612 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA6 BOŠKIN Filip 4 0:24:42 0:05:270:03:33

247 SLO20070318 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 BRECELJ Job 4 0:24:58 0:05:210:03:49

248 SLO20060412 KK RAVNE8 ŠTRIKER Tine 4 0:25:05 0:05:320:03:56

251 SLO20070429 KK RAVNE9 PEČNIK Tian 4 0:25:36 0:06:080:04:27

250 SLO20071026 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 ZUPANIČ Jurij 4 0:27:15 0:06:100:06:06

256 SLO20060213 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 MALI Marko 4 0:27:16 0:06:110:06:07

244 SLO20061109 ŠD 2Simpl12 UTRANKER Filip 4 0:27:33 0:05:590:06:24

258 CRO2006012 BGK TUŠKANAC13 PEČNJAK Filip 4 0:27:53 0:06:290:06:44

260 SLO20060505 KK RAVNE14 ZMAGAJ Nace 3 0:21:21 0:06:55-1

253 SLO20060721 KK ZAVRŠNICA15 BERNIK David 3 0:22:48 0:07:08-1

254 SLO20071228 MBK sportR.si16 KUNC Ambrož 3 0:23:19 0:07:09-1

261 SLO20060725 ENERGIJATEAM.COM17 LIPOVŠEK Matic 3 0:27:09 0:08:24-1

268 SLO20070718 ENERGIJATEAM.COM18 KOBAL Ažbe 3 0:27:35 0:08:47-1

255 SLO20060701 ENERGIJATEAM.COM19 KERŽAN Žan 3 0:29:54 0:09:11-1

257 SLO20060127 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 GROJZDEK Enej 3 0:33:13 0:06:58-1

Category: u11 deklice
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

262 SLO20070301 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 JANEŽIČ Meta 4 0:28:24 0:06:450:00:00

266 CRO2006060 Bk Montes2 LIPOVAC Amelie 3 0:24:38 0:07:21-1

263 SLO20070104 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA3 GNEZDA Hana 3 0:25:37 0:08:05-1

264 SLO20070809 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA4 NOVAK Ivana Rosa 3 0:25:49 0:08:07-1

265 SLO20070228 MBK sportR.si5 MIKUŽ Nika 3 0:26:36 0:08:10-1

267 CRO2007103 Bk Montes6 NADU Lena 3 0:27:23 0:08:14-1

5. štart ob 13:00 U13

Category: u13 dečki
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

192 SLO20040727 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 JANEŽIČ Luka 5 0:23:05 0:04:190:00:00

191 SLO20050121 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 PAHOR Žan 5 0:23:06 0:04:140:00:01

220 CRO2004120 BK Makarska3 OKMAŽIĆ Ivan 5 0:23:33 0:04:340:00:28

193 SLO20040814 MBK sportR.si4 RUS Jure 5 0:23:52 0:04:120:00:47

194 SLO20040117 MBK sportR.si5 SMRDEL Miha 5 0:24:59 0:04:340:01:54

196 SLO20050609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 VOVK Ambrož 5 0:25:38 0:04:440:02:33

198 SLO20040415 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA7 KAVČIČ Jernej 5 0:26:49 0:04:570:03:44

195 CRO2004102 Biciklistički klub „Mura Ava8 TRSTENJAK Matija 5 0:26:57 0:04:540:03:52

199 SLO20050523 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA9 SKOK Marcel 5 0:27:32 0:04:430:04:27

197 SLO20050717 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 STARMAN Gal 5 0:27:36 0:05:040:04:31

200 SLO20040924 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA11 KENDA Jan 5 0:28:43 0:05:300:05:38

202 SLO20050921 KK ZAVRŠNICA12 MAROLT Jaka 4 0:23:30 0:05:44-1
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204 SLO20050731 MBK sportR.si13 GLADEK Marcel 4 0:23:30 0:05:28-1

201 SLO20051114 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA14 SVETLIČIČ Jošt 4 0:24:03 0:05:30-1

203 SLO20050720 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 KEREC Matej 4 0:24:06 0:05:51-1

205 SLO20040716 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 MARKELJ Tim 4 0:24:08 0:05:47-1

210 SLO20040414 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA17 MOČNIK Matija 4 0:24:29 0:05:43-1

208 SLO20051229 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 POHAR Ažbe 4 0:24:32 0:05:57-1

206 SLO20050504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM19 INKRET Jan 4 0:25:24 0:05:37-1

207 SLO20041102 KK ZAVRŠNICA20 ROBIČ Nal Jure 4 0:26:06 0:06:03-1

213 SLO20040611 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 DEČMAN Jaka 4 0:26:13 0:06:04-1

209 SLO20040401 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA22 ŠEN Tilen 4 0:26:51 0:06:37-1

217 SLO20041204 CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 HRIBAR Luka 4 0:26:53 0:06:23-1

219 SLO20050608 ENERGIJATEAM.COM24 GOMBAČ Jure 4 0:27:11 0:06:40-1

222 CRO2004041 MTB ADRENALINA25 IVANČIĆ Giani 4 0:27:52 0:06:30-1

215 SLO20040422 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 JAGODIČ David 4 0:27:56 0:06:36-1

211 SLO20050605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM27 GOLMAJER Juš 4 0:29:06 0:06:51-1

214 SLO20050210 ENERGIJATEAM.COM28 KOROŠEC Klas 4 0:29:28 0:06:56-1

218 SLO20040815 ENERGIJATEAM.COM29 LUŠTEK Jan 4 0:29:28 0:06:51-1

221 SLO20040728 ENERGIJATEAM.COM30 AHAČIČ Gašper 3 0:23:29 0:07:18-2

216 SLO20041125 CALCIT BIKE TEAM31 JUKIČ Mirza 3 0:29:52 0:07:53-2

212 CRO2005120 Bk MontesANTOLOVIĆ NoaDNF

Category: u13 deklice
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

225 SLO20050609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 KRANJEC ŽAGAR Hana 4 0:23:04 0:05:170:00:00

228 SLO20040920 MBK sportR.si2 MLAKAR Daša 4 0:23:38 0:05:310:00:34

226 SLO20040221 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA3 MOROZ Nuša 4 0:24:12 0:05:260:01:08

229 SLO20051020 MBK sportR.si4 KLEMENČIČ Ivana 4 0:24:41 0:05:520:01:37

227 SLO20040512 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 ČUK Špela 4 0:25:00 0:05:290:01:56

233 SLO20050120 MBK sportR.si6 HABE Elizabeta 4 0:25:04 0:05:570:02:00

230 SLO20050809 MBK sportR.si7 SMRDEL Tina 4 0:26:18 0:06:130:03:14

231 SLO20040817 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 MOVRIN Ema 4 0:28:39 0:06:450:05:35

232 SLO20050303 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 KRANJEC Zoja 4 0:29:45 0:06:420:06:41

Start at 14:15 - 30.4.2016 Elite, U19, U17, mladinke

Category: U23-Elite-M
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

1 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore1 BRAIDOT Luca 7 1:33:33 0:12:180:00:00

6 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore2 BRAIDOT Daniele 7 1:34:33 0:12:180:01:00

2 SVK19860812 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE3 LAMI Michal 7 1:35:37 0:12:500:02:04

10 AUT19951008 Bike Team Kirchberg4 FOIDL Max 7 1:36:00 0:12:430:02:27

4 HUN1990072 Waberer's evopro MTB Te5 JUHÁSZ Zsolt 7 1:36:47 0:13:140:03:14

24 ITA19841004 Team Corratec-Keit6 CASAGRANDE Michele 7 1:37:16 0:12:310:03:43

18 AUT19901120 KTM Ebner Transporte Jr 7 GRICK Matthias 7 1:37:24 0:12:470:03:51

16 ITA19950410 BETTINBIKE RACING TE8 COLLEDANI Nadir 7 1:38:09 0:13:040:04:36

28 GER1997022 Haibike Ötztal ProTeam 9 HOFMANN Robin 7 1:38:34 0:13:030:05:01

15 SLO19841105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 7 1:39:05 0:13:320:05:32

17 SLO19960309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 NAGLIČ Rok 7 1:39:06 0:13:130:05:33

21 AUT19950327 MTB Team Hohenems12 SALZMANN Jodok 7 1:39:23 0:13:020:05:50

9 CRO1990120 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor13 TURK Filip 7 1:39:34 0:13:230:06:01

30 ITA19961015 Caprivesi14 PELLIZZON Moreno 7 1:39:58 0:13:300:06:25
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40 ITA19971119 superbike team15 AGOSTINELLI Alessio 7 1:40:29 0:13:390:06:56

42 SUI19970315 BSKGraf MTB Team16 THOMA Dario 7 1:40:52 0:13:160:07:19

19 SLO19950903 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 KRAJNC Gregor 7 1:42:23 0:13:220:08:50

22 SLO19920519 CALCIT BIKE TEAM18 TAVČAR Luka 7 1:43:25 0:13:450:09:52

11 CRO1986092 Adrenalina MTB Team19 SIMČIĆ Đani 7 1:43:38 0:13:480:10:05

12 SLO19940328 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 DIMIC Gregor 7 1:44:38 0:13:470:11:05

29 AUT19940414 Bike Total RC Friedberg-Pi21 WETZELBERGER Philipp 7 1:44:39 0:14:060:11:06

38 ITA19900831 ASD FLAMME ROUGE22 POZZECCO Daniel 7 1:45:06 0:14:020:11:33

23 AUT19941008 Bike&run Imst23 COSTA Fabian 7 1:45:57 0:13:510:12:24

8 SVK19931212 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE24 LAMI Frantisek 7 1:48:27 0:13:450:14:54

25 AUT19900522 Picher Racing Team25 ZÖGER Manfred 7 1:48:58 0:14:070:15:25

31 SLO19761203 MBK sportR.si26 BOŠKIN Aleš 6 1:34:05 0:14:46-1

35 CRO1997032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 27 MEŠTRIĆ Matija 6 1:34:29 0:14:52-1

32 SLO19960605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM28 ZUPANČIČ Peter 6 1:34:53 0:14:24-1

7 SVK19861224 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE29 HARING Martin 6 1:35:37 0:13:39-1

26 SLO19780217 ENERGIJATEAM.COM30 TANCIK Mitja 5 1:19:31 0:15:09-2

45 AUT19951026 Radwelt MK Factory Racin31 MIHALKOVITS Lukas 5 1:20:21 0:14:58-2

36 SLO19900528 KK RAVNE32 ČIBEJ Aleš 3 0:55:16 0:15:47-4

34 SLO19970204 PEDAL RACING TEAM33 TRATNIK BAJC Miha 3 0:58:26 0:16:58-4

33 SLO19870307 MBK sportR.si34 VODOPIVEC Luka 1 0:26:50 0:26:50-6

47 SLO19971210 KK Sava Kranj35 ČIBEJ Simon 1 0:26:59 0:26:59-6

44 ITA19970606 Team Corratec-KeitZORDAN EddyDNF

14 RSA19920107 BETTINBIKE RACING TEWALKER TravisDNF

20 AUT19961223 SU bikestore.cc-teamRITZINGER FelixDNF

5 BEL19930213 Versluys teamSCHUERMANS JensDNF

Category: u23-Elite-W
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

70 SLO19880915 Rajd Trek / Unior Tools Te1 ŽAKELJ Tanja 6 1:38:57 0:16:020:00:00

68 HUN1990012 Focus XC Team2 BENKO Barbara 6 1:40:05 0:15:400:01:08

65 SRB19920229 Serbia national team3 CRNOGORAC Jovana 6 1:42:40 0:15:470:03:43

62 ITA19900214 Team Corratec-Keit4 CALVETTI Serena 6 1:51:15 0:15:460:12:18

67 ITA19940325 team UCI Piemonte FCI 5 GASPARDINO Giulia 5 1:36:02 0:16:52-1

71 SLO19941014 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 PERŠE Tina 5 1:37:47 0:17:12-1

66 BIH19940619 Salcano7 TANOVIC Lejla 5 1:38:30 0:18:45-1

64 SRB19920711 Serbia national team8 KOSTIC Ivana 3 1:12:21 0:22:08-3

Category: u19 mladinci
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

93 ITA19990111 Team Corratec-Keit1 LEASO Matteo 5 1:21:55 0:15:230:00:00

82 SLO19980528 MBK sportR.si2 GOVEKAR Blaž 5 1:22:32 0:15:210:00:37

89 CRO1999022 BGK TUŠKANAC3 VUJEVIĆ Marko 5 1:23:47 0:15:140:01:52

84 SLO19990621 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 MIHALIČ Anže 5 1:24:01 0:15:390:02:06

86 SLO19981021 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 DRAGAR Blaž 5 1:24:28 0:15:300:02:33

83 CRO1999032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 MEŠTRIĆ Josip 5 1:24:50 0:15:430:02:55

91 ITA19990323 A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRIE7 FURLANI Gianluca 5 1:26:26 0:15:060:04:31

81 SLO19990417 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 IVARTNIK David 5 1:29:11 0:14:200:07:16

88 CRO1999122 Adrenalina MTB Team9 BILIĆ Anthony 5 1:31:05 0:15:470:09:10

85 SLO19990112 KK ZAVRŠNICA10 BOSMAN Luka 5 1:36:24 0:17:170:14:29

87 SLO19981219 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 ZORMAN Tadej 4 1:35:05 0:21:11-1
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Category: u17 mladinci
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

134 SLO20000417 MBK sportR.si1 GOVEKAR Matevž 4 1:01:01 0:14:170:00:00

135 SLO20001021 MBK sportR.si2 KLEMENČIČ Miha 4 1:03:13 0:14:290:02:12

132 SLO20010227 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 SMOLNIKAR Jakob 4 1:04:29 0:15:390:03:28

142 AUT20001123 McDonalds KlopinenSee4 POLZER David 4 1:04:55 0:15:290:03:54

131 SLO20000915 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 SKOK Anže 4 1:05:23 0:14:450:04:22

130 SLO20000213 MBK sportR.si6 LOZAR Matjaž 4 1:06:47 0:15:260:05:46

123 CRO2001092 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 7 KOCEN Timotej 4 1:09:43 0:15:560:08:42

129 SLO20000301 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 KERŽAN Žiga 4 1:10:57 0:16:170:09:56

128 SLO20001006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 ŠTAJNAR Mihael 4 1:12:13 0:16:090:11:12

122 SLO20000629 MBK sportR.si10 HABE Johan 4 1:13:18 0:16:360:12:17

133 SLO20001125 KK ZAVRŠNICA11 HIRCI Jernej 4 1:17:09 0:17:110:16:08

124 SLO20010221 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 PRELOVŠEK Gašper 4 1:20:19 0:18:350:19:18

127 SLO20001021 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 JAGODIČ Tilen 4 1:21:09 0:17:500:20:08

125 SLO20010504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 KRANJEC Žan 3 1:05:13 0:18:59-1

136 SLO20011206 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 MALI Gregor 3 1:05:46 0:19:14-1

126 SLO20010107 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA16 LAZAR Rok 3 1:08:41 0:19:51-1

139 SLO20010412 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 TRSTENJAK Anže 1 0:20:53 0:20:53-3

Category: Mladinke
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

109 SLO20000612 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 MOVRIN Vita 3 1:00:14 0:18:360:00:00

104 CRO2000050 Adrenalina MTB Team2 ŽUFIČ Ania 3 1:03:13 0:19:350:02:59

108 SLO20010703 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 DEČMAN Nika 3 1:06:12 0:19:540:05:58

107 SLO19980711 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 JAGODIČ Eva 3 1:11:03 0:21:190:10:49

106 SLO19990528 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 MOVRIN Ana 3 1:18:13 0:24:150:17:59

105 CRO2001010 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 HORVAT Laura 3 1:24:16 0:27:300:24:02

102 CRO2001080 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor7 BOŠNJAK Larisa 3 1:33:19 0:26:290:33:05

Event: 19. KAMNIŠKI KROS - UCI C.1 / SLOVENSKI PO Date: 30.04.2016

Organizer: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Responsible person: Ciril GrkmanChief judge: Peter Judež, Veronika Krejcova
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RESULTS

1. štart - 10:00

Category: u15 dečki
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

165 SLO20020331 KK RAVNE1 Pečnik Teo 2 0:33:08 0:16:240:00:00

0:16:24 0:16:44

164 SLO20021209 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 Starman Jaka 2 0:34:34 0:16:270:01:26

0:16:27 0:18:07

161 SLO20021213 MBK sportR.si3 Klemenčič Jakob 2 0:34:53 0:16:380:01:45

0:16:38 0:18:15

162 SLO20020603 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 Kranjec Žagar Matic 2 0:35:10 0:16:530:02:02

0:16:53 0:18:17

179 CRO2002042 BK Makarska5 Okmažić Luka 2 0:38:11 0:18:050:05:03

0:18:05 0:20:06

156 SLO20020105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 Žle Blaž 2 0:40:17 0:17:410:07:09

0:17:41 0:22:36

160 SLO20020117 KK ZAVRŠNICA7 Dolenšek Anže 2 0:40:42 0:19:510:07:34

0:19:51 0:20:51

159 SLO20020910 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 Golmajer Ažbe 2 0:41:45 0:20:080:08:37

0:20:08 0:21:37

158 SLO20021121 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 Vovk Peter 2 0:41:47 0:20:100:08:39

0:20:10 0:21:37

167 SLO20031202 KK RAVNE10 Štern Nejc 2 0:42:25 0:20:140:09:17

0:20:14 0:22:11

180 CRO2003091 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor11 Bošnjak Fran 2 0:43:19 0:19:490:10:11

0:19:49 0:23:30

173 SLO20020719 CALCIT BIKE TEAM12 Hribar Nejc 2 0:43:30 0:20:340:10:22

0:20:34 0:22:56
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169 SLO20031211 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA13 Jereb Tine 2 0:44:11 0:20:540:11:03

0:20:54 0:23:17

151 SLO20021128 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA14 Svetličič Peter 2 0:44:39 0:20:090:11:31

0:20:09 0:24:30

170 SLO20020504 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA15 Jereb Jan 2 0:44:44 0:21:170:11:36

0:21:17 0:23:27

155 SLO20030711 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 Prelovšek Jure 2 0:45:25 0:21:460:12:17

0:21:46 0:23:39

178 CRO2003032 Bk Montes17 Rosanda Dante 2 0:47:26 0:21:180:14:18

0:21:18 0:26:08

171 SLO20020723 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 Kalan Vrhovnik Gal 2 0:48:20 0:23:160:15:12

0:23:16 0:25:04

154 SLO20031219 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA19 Novak David Svit 2 0:48:48 0:22:180:15:40

0:22:18 0:26:30

168 SLO20031231 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA20 Skok Aleš 2 0:50:44 0:24:160:17:36

0:24:16 0:26:28

172 SLO20030613 KK ZAVRŠNICA21 Pleša Ambrož 2 0:52:14 0:23:070:19:06

0:23:07 0:29:07

176 CRO2003062 Bk Montes22 Lipovac Noah 2 1:05:18 0:28:550:32:10

0:28:55 0:36:23

177 brez CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 Terčič Lenart 1 0:39:54 0:39:54-1

0:39:54

166 SLO20030408 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAMrak MatevžDNF

0:22:36 0:36:56

157 SLO20030219 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAGnezda NaceDNF

0:20:19

153 SLO20021212 KK RAVNEBelaj ŽanDNS

1:30:01

163 SLO20020130 ENERGIJATEAM.COMPodpečan AleksanderDNS

1:30:04

174 SLO20031208 CALCIT BIKE TEAMAuer NalDNS

1:30:05
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175 SLO20031203 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJATušar LenartDNS

1:30:06

186 CRO2002040 Bk MontesMerlič IvanDNS

1:30:10

Category: u15 deklice
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

184 SLO20020617 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 Homar Tamara 2 0:45:52 0:21:210:00:00

0:21:21 0:24:31

185 SLO20020204 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 Janežič Ana 2 0:48:37 0:22:160:02:45

0:22:16 0:26:21

182 CRO2003071 Bk Montes3 Nadu Anja 2 0:51:09 0:23:410:05:17

0:23:41 0:27:28

181 CRO2002032 BGK TUŠKANAC4 Filipović Jana 2 0:53:14 0:25:130:07:22

0:25:13 0:28:01

183 CRO2003062 Biciklistički klub „Mura Ava5 Trstenjak Ida 2 1:01:34 0:26:390:15:42

0:26:39 0:34:55

Category: Veterani 1
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

312 SLO19860222 MBK sportR.si1 Budin Matjaž 5 1:18:28 0:14:460:00:00

0:14:46 0:15:24 0:16:15 0:15:40 0:16:23

362 AUT19770224 GIANT Stattegg2 Tauderer Bernd 5 1:20:51 0:14:440:02:23

0:14:44 0:15:25 0:16:14 0:16:25 0:18:03

311 SLO19780404 DEŠ FLEŠ3 Černe Mitja 5 1:21:22 0:15:000:02:54

0:15:00 0:15:56 0:16:55 0:16:33 0:16:58

320 SLO19801126 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 Mikelj Uroš 5 1:22:05 0:15:120:03:37

0:15:12 0:16:14 0:16:43 0:16:58 0:16:58

326 SLO19851006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 Modic Aleš 5 1:23:32 0:15:530:05:04

0:15:53 0:16:14 0:16:51 0:17:08 0:17:26

317 SLO19820317 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 Dejak Janez 5 1:24:38 0:15:390:06:10

0:15:39 0:16:42 0:17:21 0:17:19 0:17:37

318 SLO19810427 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 Križan Borut 5 1:25:54 0:15:260:07:26

0:15:26 0:17:10 0:17:37 0:17:39 0:18:02
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314 SLO19800117 ŠD 2Simpl8 Jurak Primož 5 1:26:46 0:14:550:08:18

0:14:55 0:16:30 0:19:31 0:18:11 0:17:39

316 SLO19780104 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 Pirc Tomaž 5 1:28:22 0:16:030:09:54

0:16:03 0:17:24 0:18:02 0:18:20 0:18:33

323 SLO19821002 KK ZAVRŠNICA10 Grilc Rok 5 1:29:46 0:16:200:11:18

0:16:20 0:17:09 0:18:09 0:18:47 0:19:21

319 SLO19860525 MBK sportR.si11 Podgornik Tadej 5 1:29:53 0:16:150:11:25

0:16:15 0:17:38 0:18:49 0:18:52 0:18:19

327 SLO19820728 MBK sportR.si12 Tušar Matej 5 1:35:54 0:18:110:17:26

0:18:11 0:19:42 0:20:05 0:19:28 0:18:28

324 SLO19850722 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 Korošec Martin 5 1:38:10 0:17:360:19:42

0:17:36 0:19:57 0:20:11 0:19:35 0:20:51

325 SLO19831129 ŠD 2Simpl14 Bitenc Janez 4 1:18:52 0:18:09-1

0:18:09 0:19:59 0:19:48 0:20:56

315 SLO19850302 ŠD 2SimplJazbec MaticDNF

0:15:26 0:16:33 0:17:10 0:25:03

322 CRO1980052 Bk MontesGalić JuricaDNF

0:16:44

321 SLO19780108 MBK sportR.siJeram DamjanDNS

1:31:12

Category: Veterani 2
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

335 SLO19730327 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 Martinjaš Aljoša 5 1:21:51 0:15:060:00:00

0:15:06 0:16:29 0:16:57 0:16:48 0:16:31

331 SLO19760120 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 Miklič Gregor 5 1:24:52 0:16:450:03:01

0:16:45 0:17:00 0:17:13 0:16:58 0:16:56

332 SLO19760707 ŠD 2Simpl3 Utranker Damjan 5 1:25:40 0:15:570:03:49

0:15:57 0:16:33 0:17:22 0:17:48 0:18:00

333 SLO19731206 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 Škarja Marko 5 1:33:13 0:18:220:11:22

0:19:11 0:18:49 0:18:22 0:18:27 0:18:24

337 SLO19730327 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 Keržan Peter 4 1:44:22 0:23:20-1

0:23:20 0:26:32 0:27:52 0:26:38
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334 SLO19760226 CALCIT BIKE TEAMStarman JanDNS

1:31:13

Category: Veterani 3
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

341 SLO19600123 SCOTT TEAM1 Zupan Tine 5 1:33:44 0:17:330:00:00

0:17:33 0:18:27 0:18:27 0:19:15 0:20:02

342 SLO19611212 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 Kemperl Bojan 5 1:35:07 0:17:340:01:23

0:17:34 0:18:35 0:19:32 0:19:40 0:19:46

343 SLO19660706 KK RAVNE3 Šinigoj Jernej 4 1:32:59 0:21:57-1

0:21:57 0:23:37 0:23:46 0:23:39

Category: Amaterji
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

356 SLO19870619 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 Vrhovnik Mohor 5 1:33:47 0:17:330:00:00

0:17:33 0:18:28 0:18:34 0:19:21 0:19:51

351 SLO19880725 MBK sportR.si2 Štucin Alen 5 1:33:54 0:17:310:00:07

0:22:28 0:17:39 0:18:18 0:17:58 0:17:31

354 SLO19950608 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 Marinčič Anže 5 1:34:02 0:16:410:00:15

0:16:41 0:19:01 0:19:18 0:20:00 0:19:02

352 SLO19780212 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 Pevec Evgen 4 1:17:50 0:17:47-1

0:17:47 0:19:45 0:19:44 0:20:34

353 SLO19870711 KK DJAK5 Kemperle Mitja 4 1:23:15 0:17:46-1

0:17:46 0:24:14 0:20:13 0:21:02

359 SLO19871219 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 Debeljak Miha 4 1:30:03 0:19:33-1

0:19:33 0:22:46 0:23:22 0:24:22

Category: Amaterke
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

361 SLO19870403 SCOTT TEAM1 Strnad Andreja 3 1:31:42 0:28:210:00:00

0:28:21 0:32:17 0:31:04

2. štart ob 11:45 U7

Category: u7 dečki
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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303 SLO20100118 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA1 Boškin Aljaž 8 0:08:25 0:00:580:00:00

0:00:58 0:01:01 0:01:07 0:01:05 0:01:04 0:01:03 0:01:05 0:01:02

300 SLO20100527 MBK sportR.si2 Rupnik Rene 8 0:09:35 0:01:040:01:10

0:01:04 0:01:11 0:01:09 0:01:13 0:01:11 0:01:11 0:01:18 0:01:18

309 brez ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 Škarja Jakob 7 0:08:29 0:01:10-1

0:01:10 0:01:13 0:01:13 0:01:15 0:01:12 0:01:13 0:01:13

301 SLO20111115 MBK sportR.si4 Mlakar Tine 7 0:09:05 0:01:14-1

0:01:15 0:01:15 0:01:16 0:01:20 0:01:14 0:01:22 0:01:23

304 SLO20120629 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 Križan Bor 6 0:09:07 0:01:27-2

0:01:36 0:01:30 0:01:27 0:01:33 0:01:28 0:01:33

Category: u7 deklice
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

305 SLO20100504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 Šoštarko Tajda 8 0:09:17 0:01:040:00:00

0:01:04 0:01:06 0:01:11 0:01:13 0:01:12 0:01:09 0:01:13 0:01:09

308 SLO20100119 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 Ravnikar Bolčina Ula 8 0:09:19 0:01:080:00:02

0:01:10 0:01:09 0:01:09 0:01:11 0:01:10 0:01:08 0:01:14 0:01:08

306 SLO20100216 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 Križan Ela 7 0:08:46 0:01:08-1

0:01:08 0:01:09 0:01:14 0:01:15 0:01:20 0:01:16 0:01:24

307 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 Vrhovnik Papler Neža 6 0:09:54 0:01:27-2

0:01:42 0:01:27 0:01:41 0:01:39 0:01:42 0:01:43

3. štart ob 12:00 U9

Category: u9 dečki
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

282 CRO2008032 Bk Montes1 Antolović Erik 8 0:11:08 0:01:190:00:00

0:01:19 0:01:22 0:01:25 0:01:22 0:01:24 0:01:24 0:01:25 0:01:27

271 SLO20080611 CALCIT BIKE TEAM2 Auer Nik 8 0:11:37 0:01:100:00:29

0:01:10 0:01:24 0:01:24 0:01:28 0:01:25 0:01:42 0:01:32 0:01:32

275 SLO20090401 MBK sportR.si3 Mlakar Jakob 8 0:11:43 0:01:160:00:35

0:01:16 0:01:25 0:01:33 0:01:25 0:01:37 0:01:33 0:01:32 0:01:22

288 CRO2008060 BGK TUŠKANAC4 Pečnjak Fran 8 0:11:48 0:01:180:00:40

0:01:18 0:01:31 0:01:34 0:01:32 0:01:33 0:01:29 0:01:24 0:01:27
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276 SLO20090311 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 Močnik Tomaž 8 0:12:49 0:01:250:01:41

0:01:25 0:01:30 0:01:36 0:01:57 0:01:33 0:01:36 0:01:37 0:01:35

273 SLO20090923 ENERGIJATEAM.COM6 Dejak Lenart 8 0:12:58 0:01:250:01:50

0:01:25 0:01:37 0:01:43 0:01:49 0:01:31 0:01:38 0:01:34 0:01:41

272 SLO20090331 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 Majnik Maks 7 0:11:31 0:01:26-1

0:01:38 0:01:26 0:01:41 0:01:46 0:01:52 0:01:39 0:01:29

284 SLO20080605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM8 Juteršek Nejc 7 0:11:59 0:01:34-1

0:01:54 0:01:34 0:01:37 0:01:41 0:01:53 0:01:38 0:01:42

281 SLO20090410 MBK sportR.si9 Cigale Amadej 7 0:12:00 0:01:31-1

0:02:01 0:01:37 0:01:48 0:01:31 0:01:47 0:01:37 0:01:39

286 SLO20080923 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 Prelec Žiga 7 0:12:00 0:01:34-1

0:01:57 0:01:39 0:01:34 0:01:37 0:01:53 0:01:40 0:01:40

285 SLO20090329 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 Kutoša Filip 7 0:12:02 0:01:34-1

0:01:35 0:02:27 0:01:35 0:01:37 0:01:40 0:01:34 0:01:34

279 SLO20081121 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 Benda Gal 7 0:12:10 0:01:40-1

0:01:54 0:01:41 0:01:48 0:01:41 0:01:46 0:01:40 0:01:40

280 SLO20090815 MBK sportR.si13 Kunc Lovro 7 0:12:11 0:01:37-1

0:02:10 0:01:46 0:01:38 0:01:41 0:01:41 0:01:38 0:01:37

287 SLO20090609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 Plut Lan 7 0:12:49 0:01:38-1

0:02:16 0:01:42 0:01:41 0:01:52 0:01:49 0:01:51 0:01:38

274 SLO20081214 ŠD 2Simpl15 Utranker Jaka 6 0:10:05 0:01:28-2

0:02:04 0:01:35 0:01:42 0:01:28 0:01:39 0:01:37

278 SLO20091022 MBK sportR.si16 Klemenčič Urban 6 0:11:32 0:01:39-2

0:01:56 0:01:40 0:02:01 0:02:13 0:02:03 0:01:39

289 SLO20090107 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 Hribar Vid 6 0:12:48 0:01:58-2

0:02:26 0:01:58 0:01:59 0:02:27 0:02:00 0:01:58

277 SLO20080516 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJAPagon TimDNS

0:04:48

283 SLO20090314 CALCIT BIKE TEAMKuhar MatevžDNS

0:15:01

Category: u9 deklice
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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291 SLO20080710 MBK sportR.si1 Terpin Eva 8 0:11:14 0:01:160:00:00

0:01:16 0:01:20 0:01:21 0:01:27 0:01:25 0:01:35 0:01:28 0:01:22

292 SLO20080601 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 Tancik Meta 8 0:12:12 0:01:240:00:58

0:01:24 0:01:26 0:01:34 0:01:31 0:01:38 0:01:32 0:01:32 0:01:35

293 SLO20080915 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 Inkret Ana 8 0:12:12 0:01:250:00:58

0:01:25 0:01:26 0:01:52 0:01:33 0:01:33 0:01:29 0:01:27 0:01:27

295 SLO20080814 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 Bolčina Ravnikar Zoja 7 0:11:19 0:01:31-1

0:01:56 0:01:32 0:01:35 0:01:31 0:01:41 0:01:32 0:01:32

294 SLO20080722 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 Križan Mia 7 0:11:29 0:01:34-1

0:01:45 0:01:34 0:01:37 0:01:37 0:01:42 0:01:34 0:01:40

4. štart ob 12:30 U11

Category: u11 dečki
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

242 SLO20060213 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 Boltar Jan 4 0:21:09 0:04:510:00:00

0:04:51 0:05:00 0:05:37 0:05:41

243 SLO20061027 MBK sportR.si2 Terpin Tine 4 0:21:37 0:04:510:00:28

0:04:51 0:05:42 0:05:42 0:05:22

249 SLO20070523 KK ZAVRŠNICA3 Ažman Juš 4 0:23:50 0:05:360:02:41

0:05:36 0:05:58 0:06:08 0:06:08

246 SLO20070126 MBK sportR.si4 Rudolf Jernej 4 0:23:51 0:05:470:02:42

0:05:47 0:05:57 0:05:57 0:06:10

252 SLO20070309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM5 Lopatič Žan 4 0:24:12 0:05:250:03:03

0:05:25 0:06:15 0:06:17 0:06:15

245 SLO20070612 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA6 Boškin Filip 4 0:24:42 0:05:270:03:33

0:05:27 0:06:12 0:06:24 0:06:39

247 SLO20070318 ENERGIJATEAM.COM7 Brecelj Job 4 0:24:58 0:05:210:03:49

0:05:21 0:06:25 0:06:41 0:06:31

248 SLO20060412 KK RAVNE8 Štriker Tine 4 0:25:05 0:05:320:03:56

0:05:32 0:06:29 0:06:37 0:06:27

251 SLO20070429 KK RAVNE9 Pečnik Tian 4 0:25:36 0:06:080:04:27

0:06:08 0:06:30 0:06:28 0:06:30
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250 SLO20071026 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 Zupanič Jurij 4 0:27:15 0:06:100:06:06

0:06:10 0:07:00 0:07:09 0:06:56

256 SLO20060213 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 Mali Marko 4 0:27:16 0:06:110:06:07

0:06:11 0:06:46 0:07:13 0:07:06

244 SLO20061109 ŠD 2Simpl12 Utranker Filip 4 0:27:33 0:05:590:06:24

0:05:59 0:06:46 0:07:44 0:07:04

258 CRO2006012 BGK TUŠKANAC13 Pečnjak Filip 4 0:27:53 0:06:290:06:44

0:06:29 0:06:42 0:07:05 0:07:37

260 SLO20060505 KK RAVNE14 Zmagaj Nace 3 0:21:21 0:06:55-1

0:07:07 0:06:55 0:07:19

253 SLO20060721 KK ZAVRŠNICA15 Bernik David 3 0:22:48 0:07:08-1

0:07:08 0:07:42 0:07:58

254 SLO20071228 MBK sportR.si16 Kunc Ambrož 3 0:23:19 0:07:09-1

0:07:09 0:07:58 0:08:12

261 SLO20060725 ENERGIJATEAM.COM17 Lipovšek Matic 3 0:27:09 0:08:24-1

0:08:24 0:09:13 0:09:32

268 SLO20070718 ENERGIJATEAM.COM18 Kobal Ažbe 3 0:27:35 0:08:47-1

0:08:47 0:09:11 0:09:37

255 SLO20060701 ENERGIJATEAM.COM19 Keržan Žan 3 0:29:54 0:09:11-1

0:09:11 0:09:59 0:10:44

257 SLO20060127 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 Grojzdek Enej 3 0:33:13 0:06:58-1

0:06:58 0:10:22 0:15:53

Category: u11 deklice
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

262 SLO20070301 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 Janežič Meta 4 0:28:24 0:06:450:00:00

0:06:45 0:06:58 0:07:08 0:07:33

266 CRO2006060 Bk Montes2 Lipovac Amelie 3 0:24:38 0:07:21-1

0:07:21 0:08:27 0:08:50

263 SLO20070104 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA3 Gnezda Hana 3 0:25:37 0:08:05-1

0:08:05 0:08:44 0:08:48

264 SLO20070809 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA4 Novak Ivana Rosa 3 0:25:49 0:08:07-1

0:08:07 0:08:47 0:08:55
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265 SLO20070228 MBK sportR.si5 Mikuž Nika 3 0:26:36 0:08:10-1

0:08:10 0:09:07 0:09:19

267 CRO2007103 Bk Montes6 Nadu Lena 3 0:27:23 0:08:14-1

0:08:14 0:09:25 0:09:44

5. štart ob 13:00 U13

Category: u13 dečki
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

192 SLO20040727 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 Janežič Luka 5 0:23:05 0:04:190:00:00

0:04:19 0:04:37 0:04:35 0:04:52 0:04:42

191 SLO20050121 ENERGIJATEAM.COM2 Pahor Žan 5 0:23:06 0:04:140:00:01

0:04:14 0:04:43 0:04:34 0:04:53 0:04:42

220 CRO2004120 BK Makarska3 Okmažić Ivan 5 0:23:33 0:04:340:00:28

0:04:34 0:04:38 0:04:43 0:04:51 0:04:47

193 SLO20040814 MBK sportR.si4 Rus Jure 5 0:23:52 0:04:120:00:47

0:04:12 0:04:44 0:04:58 0:05:02 0:04:56

194 SLO20040117 MBK sportR.si5 Smrdel Miha 5 0:24:59 0:04:340:01:54

0:04:34 0:04:56 0:05:05 0:05:17 0:05:07

196 SLO20050609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 Vovk Ambrož 5 0:25:38 0:04:440:02:33

0:04:44 0:05:03 0:05:09 0:05:14 0:05:28

198 SLO20040415 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA7 Kavčič Jernej 5 0:26:49 0:04:570:03:44

0:04:57 0:05:15 0:05:32 0:05:54 0:05:11

195 CRO2004102 Biciklistički klub „Mura Ava8 Trstenjak Matija 5 0:26:57 0:04:540:03:52

0:04:54 0:05:19 0:05:36 0:05:50 0:05:18

199 SLO20050523 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA9 Skok Marcel 5 0:27:32 0:04:430:04:27

0:04:43 0:05:27 0:05:34 0:05:52 0:05:56

197 SLO20050717 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 Starman Gal 5 0:27:36 0:05:040:04:31

0:05:04 0:05:29 0:05:38 0:05:41 0:05:44

200 SLO20040924 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA11 Kenda Jan 5 0:28:43 0:05:300:05:38

0:05:30 0:05:41 0:05:44 0:05:51 0:05:57

202 SLO20050921 KK ZAVRŠNICA12 Marolt Jaka 4 0:23:30 0:05:44-1

0:05:44 0:05:50 0:05:53 0:06:03
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204 SLO20050731 MBK sportR.si13 Gladek Marcel 4 0:23:30 0:05:28-1

0:05:28 0:05:50 0:06:08 0:06:04

201 SLO20051114 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA14 Svetličič Jošt 4 0:24:03 0:05:30-1

0:05:30 0:05:52 0:06:23 0:06:18

203 SLO20050720 CALCIT BIKE TEAM15 Kerec Matej 4 0:24:06 0:05:51-1

0:05:51 0:05:58 0:06:04 0:06:13

205 SLO20040716 KK ZAVRŠNICA16 Markelj Tim 4 0:24:08 0:05:47-1

0:05:47 0:05:56 0:06:08 0:06:17

210 SLO20040414 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA17 Močnik Matija 4 0:24:29 0:05:43-1

0:05:43 0:06:03 0:06:17 0:06:26

208 SLO20051229 KK ZAVRŠNICA18 Pohar Ažbe 4 0:24:32 0:05:57-1

0:06:14 0:05:57 0:06:14 0:06:07

206 SLO20050504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM19 Inkret Jan 4 0:25:24 0:05:37-1

0:05:37 0:05:56 0:06:46 0:07:05

207 SLO20041102 KK ZAVRŠNICA20 Robič Nal Jure 4 0:26:06 0:06:03-1

0:06:03 0:06:25 0:06:55 0:06:43

213 SLO20040611 CALCIT BIKE TEAM21 Dečman Jaka 4 0:26:13 0:06:04-1

0:06:04 0:06:32 0:06:48 0:06:49

209 SLO20040401 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA22 Šen Tilen 4 0:26:51 0:06:37-1

0:06:37 0:06:43 0:06:50 0:06:41

217 SLO20041204 CALCIT BIKE TEAM23 Hribar Luka 4 0:26:53 0:06:23-1

0:06:23 0:06:47 0:06:48 0:06:55

219 SLO20050608 ENERGIJATEAM.COM24 GombaČ Jure 4 0:27:11 0:06:40-1

0:06:40 0:06:43 0:06:50 0:06:58

222 CRO2004041 MTB ADRENALINA25 Ivančić Giani 4 0:27:52 0:06:30-1

0:06:30 0:07:04 0:07:17 0:07:01

215 SLO20040422 CALCIT BIKE TEAM26 Jagodič David 4 0:27:56 0:06:36-1

0:06:36 0:06:54 0:07:18 0:07:08

211 SLO20050605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM27 Golmajer Juš 4 0:29:06 0:06:51-1

0:06:51 0:07:04 0:07:27 0:07:44

214 SLO20050210 ENERGIJATEAM.COM28 Korošec Klas 4 0:29:28 0:06:56-1

0:06:56 0:07:14 0:07:46 0:07:32
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218 SLO20040815 ENERGIJATEAM.COM29 Luštek Jan 4 0:29:28 0:06:51-1

0:06:51 0:07:19 0:07:45 0:07:33

221 SLO20040728 ENERGIJATEAM.COM30 Ahačič Gašper 3 0:23:29 0:07:18-2

0:07:18 0:07:50 0:08:21

216 SLO20041125 CALCIT BIKE TEAM31 Jukič Mirza 3 0:29:52 0:07:53-2

0:07:53 0:10:20 0:11:39

212 CRO2005120 Bk MontesAntolović NoaDNF

0:06:05 0:05:42 0:06:09

Category: u13 deklice
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

225 SLO20050609 CALCIT BIKE TEAM1 Kranjec Žagar Hana 4 0:23:04 0:05:170:00:00

0:05:17 0:05:59 0:05:50 0:05:58

228 SLO20040920 MBK sportR.si2 Mlakar Daša 4 0:23:38 0:05:310:00:34

0:05:31 0:05:46 0:05:49 0:06:32

226 SLO20040221 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA3 Moroz Nuša 4 0:24:12 0:05:260:01:08

0:05:26 0:05:43 0:06:16 0:06:47

229 SLO20051020 MBK sportR.si4 Klemenčič Ivana 4 0:24:41 0:05:520:01:37

0:05:52 0:06:02 0:06:27 0:06:20

227 SLO20040512 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 Čuk Špela 4 0:25:00 0:05:290:01:56

0:05:29 0:05:46 0:07:01 0:06:44

233 SLO20050120 MBK sportR.si6 Habe Elizabeta 4 0:25:04 0:05:570:02:00

0:05:57 0:06:28 0:06:22 0:06:17

230 SLO20050809 MBK sportR.si7 Smrdel Tina 4 0:26:18 0:06:130:03:14

0:06:16 0:06:13 0:06:53 0:06:56

231 SLO20040817 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 Movrin Ema 4 0:28:39 0:06:450:05:35

0:06:45 0:06:48 0:07:17 0:07:49

232 SLO20050303 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 Kranjec Zoja 4 0:29:45 0:06:420:06:41

0:06:42 0:07:15 0:08:05 0:07:43

Start at 14:15 - 30.4.2016 Elite, U19, U17, mladinke

Category: U23-Elite-M
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:
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1 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore1 Braidot Luca 7 1:33:33 0:12:180:00:00

0:12:18 0:12:28 0:13:23 0:13:37 0:13:44 0:13:43 0:14:20

6 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore2 Braidot Daniele 7 1:34:33 0:12:180:01:00

0:12:18 0:13:13 0:13:18 0:13:26 0:13:41 0:13:54 0:14:43

2 SVK19860812 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE3 Lami Michal 7 1:35:37 0:12:500:02:04

0:12:50 0:13:23 0:13:40 0:13:45 0:13:47 0:14:01 0:14:11

10 AUT19951008 Bike Team Kirchberg4 Foidl Max 7 1:36:00 0:12:430:02:27

0:12:43 0:13:26 0:13:44 0:13:45 0:13:55 0:14:17 0:14:10

4 HUN1990072 Waberer's evopro MTB Te5 Juhász Zsolt 7 1:36:47 0:13:140:03:14

0:13:14 0:13:49 0:13:54 0:14:04 0:13:46 0:13:47 0:14:13

24 ITA19841004 Team Corratec-Keit6 Casagrande Michele 7 1:37:16 0:12:310:03:43

0:12:31 0:14:02 0:13:38 0:14:23 0:14:29 0:14:12 0:14:01

18 AUT19901120 KTM Ebner Transporte Jr 7 Grick Matthias 7 1:37:24 0:12:470:03:51

0:12:47 0:13:45 0:13:39 0:14:20 0:14:32 0:14:13 0:14:08

16 ITA19950410 BETTINBIKE RACING TE8 Colledani Nadir 7 1:38:09 0:13:040:04:36

0:13:04 0:13:29 0:13:37 0:13:41 0:14:27 0:14:50 0:15:01

28 GER1997022 Haibike Ötztal ProTeam 9 Hofmann Robin 7 1:38:34 0:13:030:05:01

0:13:03 0:13:41 0:14:19 0:14:10 0:14:23 0:14:26 0:14:32

15 SLO19841105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM10 Hribovšek Boštjan 7 1:39:05 0:13:320:05:32

0:13:32 0:14:10 0:14:05 0:13:58 0:14:24 0:14:43 0:14:13

17 SLO19960309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM11 Naglič Rok 7 1:39:06 0:13:130:05:33

0:13:13 0:14:04 0:14:18 0:14:09 0:14:23 0:14:44 0:14:15

21 AUT19950327 MTB Team Hohenems12 Salzmann Jodok 7 1:39:23 0:13:020:05:50

0:13:02 0:13:50 0:14:10 0:14:20 0:14:42 0:14:36 0:14:43

9 CRO1990120 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor13 Turk Filip 7 1:39:34 0:13:230:06:01

0:13:23 0:14:19 0:14:13 0:14:38 0:14:29 0:14:20 0:14:12

30 ITA19961015 Caprivesi14 Pellizzon Moreno 7 1:39:58 0:13:300:06:25

0:13:30 0:14:34 0:14:26 0:14:20 0:14:38 0:14:14 0:14:16

40 ITA19971119 superbike team15 Agostinelli Alessio 7 1:40:29 0:13:390:06:56

0:13:39 0:14:10 0:14:39 0:14:24 0:14:35 0:14:23 0:14:39

42 SUI19970315 BSKGraf MTB Team16 Thoma Dario 7 1:40:52 0:13:160:07:19

0:13:16 0:14:01 0:14:30 0:14:35 0:14:46 0:14:57 0:14:47
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19 SLO19950903 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 Krajnc Gregor 7 1:42:23 0:13:220:08:50

0:13:22 0:14:27 0:14:40 0:14:45 0:14:43 0:14:58 0:15:28

22 SLO19920519 CALCIT BIKE TEAM18 Tavčar Luka 7 1:43:25 0:13:450:09:52

0:13:45 0:14:05 0:14:28 0:15:02 0:15:13 0:15:22 0:15:30

11 CRO1986092 Adrenalina MTB Team19 Simčić Đani 7 1:43:38 0:13:480:10:05

0:13:48 0:15:06 0:14:30 0:15:20 0:15:05 0:14:48 0:15:01

12 SLO19940328 ENERGIJATEAM.COM20 Dimic Gregor 7 1:44:38 0:13:470:11:05

0:13:47 0:14:04 0:14:43 0:15:03 0:15:22 0:16:12 0:15:27

29 AUT19940414 Bike Total RC Friedberg-Pi21 Wetzelberger Philipp 7 1:44:39 0:14:060:11:06

0:14:06 0:14:27 0:14:51 0:15:05 0:15:37 0:15:22 0:15:11

38 ITA19900831 ASD FLAMME ROUGE22 Pozzecco Daniel 7 1:45:06 0:14:020:11:33

0:14:02 0:14:36 0:15:37 0:15:11 0:14:59 0:15:30 0:15:11

23 AUT19941008 Bike&run Imst23 Costa Fabian 7 1:45:57 0:13:510:12:24

0:13:51 0:14:41 0:15:30 0:15:48 0:15:26 0:15:12 0:15:29

8 SVK19931212 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE24 Lami Frantisek 7 1:48:27 0:13:450:14:54

0:13:45 0:14:49 0:15:40 0:16:10 0:16:44 0:16:09 0:15:10

25 AUT19900522 Picher Racing Team25 Zöger Manfred 7 1:48:58 0:14:070:15:25

0:14:07 0:15:08 0:15:42 0:16:09 0:15:55 0:15:48 0:16:09

31 SLO19761203 MBK sportR.si26 Boškin Aleš 6 1:34:05 0:14:46-1

0:14:46 0:15:35 0:15:48 0:15:59 0:15:53 0:16:04

35 CRO1997032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 27 Meštrić Matija 6 1:34:29 0:14:52-1

0:14:52 0:15:41 0:15:28 0:16:18 0:15:51 0:16:19

32 SLO19960605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM28 Zupančič Peter 6 1:34:53 0:14:24-1

0:14:24 0:15:22 0:15:25 0:16:31 0:16:50 0:16:21

7 SVK19861224 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE29 Haring Martin 6 1:35:37 0:13:39-1

0:13:39 0:13:39 0:14:11 0:14:47 0:18:28 0:20:53

26 SLO19780217 ENERGIJATEAM.COM30 Tancik Mitja 5 1:19:31 0:15:09-2

0:15:09 0:15:54 0:15:49 0:16:02 0:16:37

45 AUT19951026 Radwelt MK Factory Racin31 Mihalkovits Lukas 5 1:20:21 0:14:58-2

0:14:58 0:15:51 0:16:05 0:16:21 0:17:06

36 SLO19900528 KK RAVNE32 Čibej Aleš 3 0:55:16 0:15:47-4

0:15:47 0:18:01 0:21:28
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34 SLO19970204 PEDAL RACING TEAM33 Tratnik Bajc Miha 3 0:58:26 0:16:58-4

0:16:58 0:19:17 0:22:11

33 SLO19870307 MBK sportR.si34 Vodopivec Luka 1 0:26:50 0:26:50-6

0:26:50

47 SLO19971210 KK Sava Kranj35 Čibej Simon 1 0:26:59 0:26:59-6

0:26:59

44 ITA19970606 Team Corratec-KeitZordan EddyDNF

0:14:05 0:15:25 0:17:00 0:16:45

14 RSA19920107 BETTINBIKE RACING TEWalker TravisDNF

0:13:47 0:15:41

20 AUT19961223 SU bikestore.cc-teamRitzinger FelixDNF

0:13:37 0:16:12

5 BEL19930213 Versluys teamSchuermans JensDNF

1:16:37

Category: u23-Elite-W
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

70 SLO19880915 Rajd Trek / Unior Tools Te1 Žakelj Tanja 6 1:38:57 0:16:020:00:00

0:16:02 0:16:21 0:16:05 0:16:21 0:17:27 0:16:41

68 HUN1990012 Focus XC Team2 Benko Barbara 6 1:40:05 0:15:400:01:08

0:15:40 0:16:17 0:16:38 0:16:57 0:16:59 0:17:34

65 SRB19920229 Serbia national team3 Crnogorac Jovana 6 1:42:40 0:15:470:03:43

0:15:47 0:16:20 0:16:54 0:17:27 0:18:00 0:18:12

62 ITA19900214 Team Corratec-Keit4 Calvetti Serena 6 1:51:15 0:15:460:12:18

0:15:46 0:17:55 0:18:36 0:19:26 0:19:44 0:19:48

67 ITA19940325 team UCI Piemonte FCI 5 Gaspardino Giulia 5 1:36:02 0:16:52-1

0:16:52 0:18:13 0:19:32 0:19:57 0:21:28

71 SLO19941014 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 Perše Tina 5 1:37:47 0:17:12-1

0:17:12 0:19:29 0:20:33 0:20:18 0:20:15

66 BIH19940619 Salcano7 Tanovic Lejla 5 1:38:30 0:18:45-1

0:18:45 0:19:38 0:20:07 0:19:51 0:20:09

64 SRB19920711 Serbia national team8 Kostic Ivana 3 1:12:21 0:22:08-3

0:22:08 0:24:33 0:25:40
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Category: u19 mladinci
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

93 ITA19990111 Team Corratec-Keit1 Leaso Matteo 5 1:21:55 0:15:230:00:00

0:15:23 0:15:56 0:16:52 0:17:02 0:16:42

82 SLO19980528 MBK sportR.si2 Govekar Blaž 5 1:22:32 0:15:210:00:37

0:15:21 0:17:19 0:16:15 0:16:31 0:17:06

89 CRO1999022 BGK TUŠKANAC3 Vujević Marko 5 1:23:47 0:15:140:01:52

0:15:14 0:16:18 0:18:20 0:17:15 0:16:40

84 SLO19990621 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 Mihalič Anže 5 1:24:01 0:15:390:02:06

0:15:39 0:16:26 0:16:59 0:17:36 0:17:21

86 SLO19981021 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 Dragar Blaž 5 1:24:28 0:15:300:02:33

0:15:30 0:17:43 0:17:01 0:16:57 0:17:17

83 CRO1999032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 Meštrić Josip 5 1:24:50 0:15:430:02:55

0:15:43 0:17:20 0:17:29 0:16:42 0:17:36

91 ITA19990323 A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRIE7 Furlani Gianluca 5 1:26:26 0:15:060:04:31

0:15:06 0:16:43 0:17:31 0:17:41 0:19:25

81 SLO19990417 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 Ivartnik David 5 1:29:11 0:14:200:07:16

0:14:20 0:19:34 0:20:56 0:16:55 0:17:26

88 CRO1999122 Adrenalina MTB Team9 Bilić Anthony 5 1:31:05 0:15:470:09:10

0:15:47 0:17:56 0:18:28 0:18:44 0:20:10

85 SLO19990112 KK ZAVRŠNICA10 Bosman Luka 5 1:36:24 0:17:170:14:29

0:17:17 0:19:24 0:18:36 0:19:21 0:21:46

87 SLO19981219 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 Zorman Tadej 4 1:35:05 0:21:11-1

0:21:11 0:23:40 0:25:08 0:25:06

Category: u17 mladinci
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

134 SLO20000417 MBK sportR.si1 Govekar Matevž 4 1:01:01 0:14:170:00:00

0:14:17 0:15:16 0:15:31 0:15:57

135 SLO20001021 MBK sportR.si2 Klemenčič Miha 4 1:03:13 0:14:290:02:12

0:14:29 0:15:51 0:16:26 0:16:27

132 SLO20010227 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 Smolnikar Jakob 4 1:04:29 0:15:390:03:28

0:15:39 0:16:15 0:16:18 0:16:17
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142 AUT20001123 McDonalds KlopinenSee4 Polzer David 4 1:04:55 0:15:290:03:54

0:15:29 0:16:17 0:16:49 0:16:20

131 SLO20000915 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 Skok Anže 4 1:05:23 0:14:450:04:22

0:14:45 0:16:20 0:17:01 0:17:17

130 SLO20000213 MBK sportR.si6 Lozar Matjaž 4 1:06:47 0:15:260:05:46

0:15:26 0:16:29 0:17:50 0:17:02

123 CRO2001092 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 7 Kocen Timotej 4 1:09:43 0:15:560:08:42

0:15:56 0:17:13 0:18:27 0:18:07

129 SLO20000301 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 Keržan Žiga 4 1:10:57 0:16:170:09:56

0:16:17 0:18:04 0:18:22 0:18:14

128 SLO20001006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 Štajnar Mihael 4 1:12:13 0:16:090:11:12

0:16:09 0:18:39 0:18:25 0:19:00

122 SLO20000629 MBK sportR.si10 Habe Johan 4 1:13:18 0:16:360:12:17

0:16:36 0:18:19 0:19:06 0:19:17

133 SLO20001125 KK ZAVRŠNICA11 Hirci Jernej 4 1:17:09 0:17:110:16:08

0:17:11 0:18:48 0:20:27 0:20:43

124 SLO20010221 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 Prelovšek Gašper 4 1:20:19 0:18:350:19:18

0:18:35 0:19:16 0:20:59 0:21:29

127 SLO20001021 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 Jagodič Tilen 4 1:21:09 0:17:500:20:08

0:17:50 0:19:01 0:21:09 0:23:09

125 SLO20010504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 Kranjec Žan 3 1:05:13 0:18:59-1

0:18:59 0:22:35 0:23:39

136 SLO20011206 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 Mali Gregor 3 1:05:46 0:19:14-1

0:19:14 0:23:12 0:23:20

126 SLO20010107 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA16 Lazar Rok 3 1:08:41 0:19:51-1

0:19:51 0:23:12 0:25:38

139 SLO20010412 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 Trstenjak Anže 1 0:20:53 0:20:53-3

0:20:53

Category: Mladinke
St. 

no.:
UCI code: Name: Club / town:Coun.

:
Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

109 SLO20000612 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 Movrin Vita 3 1:00:14 0:18:360:00:00

0:18:36 0:20:16 0:21:22
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104 CRO2000050 Adrenalina MTB Team2 Žufič Ania 3 1:03:13 0:19:350:02:59

0:19:35 0:21:25 0:22:13

108 SLO20010703 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 Dečman Nika 3 1:06:12 0:19:540:05:58

0:19:54 0:22:40 0:23:38

107 SLO19980711 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 Jagodič Eva 3 1:11:03 0:21:190:10:49

0:21:19 0:24:10 0:25:34

106 SLO19990528 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 Movrin Ana 3 1:18:13 0:24:150:17:59

0:24:15 0:26:31 0:27:27

105 CRO2001010 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 Horvat Laura 3 1:24:16 0:27:300:24:02

0:27:30 0:28:17 0:28:29

102 CRO2001080 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor7 Bošnjak Larisa 3 1:33:19 0:26:290:33:05

0:26:29 0:33:37 0:33:13

Event: 19. KAMNIŠKI KROS - UCI C.1 / SLOVENSKI PO Date: 30.04.2016

Organizer: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Responsible person: Ciril GrkmanChief judge: Peter Judež, Veronika Krejcova
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RESULTS

Start at 14:15 - 30.4.2016 Elite, U19, U17, mladinke

Category: Elite
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

1 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore1 BRAIDOT Luca 7 1:33:33 0:12:180:00:00

6 ITA19910529 Team Gruppo sportivo fore2 BRAIDOT Daniele 7 1:34:33 0:12:180:01:00

2 SVK19860812 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE3 LAMI Michal 7 1:35:37 0:12:500:02:04

4 HUN1990072 Waberer's evopro MTB Te4 JUHÁSZ Zsolt 7 1:36:47 0:13:140:03:14

24 ITA19841004 Team Corratec-Keit5 CASAGRANDE Michele 7 1:37:16 0:12:310:03:43

18 AUT19901120 KTM Ebner Transporte Jr 6 GRICK Matthias 7 1:37:24 0:12:470:03:51

15 SLO19841105 CALCIT BIKE TEAM7 HRIBOVŠEK Boštjan 7 1:39:05 0:13:320:05:32

9 CRO1990120 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor8 TURK Filip 7 1:39:34 0:13:230:06:01

22 SLO19920519 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 TAVČAR Luka 7 1:43:25 0:13:450:09:52

11 CRO1986092 Adrenalina MTB Team10 SIMČIĆ Đani 7 1:43:38 0:13:480:10:05

38 ITA19900831 ASD FLAMME ROUGE11 POZZECCO Daniel 7 1:45:06 0:14:020:11:33

8 SVK19931212 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE12 LAMI Frantisek 7 1:48:27 0:13:450:14:54

25 AUT19900522 Picher Racing Team13 ZÖGER Manfred 7 1:48:58 0:14:070:15:25

31 SLO19761203 MBK sportR.si14 BOŠKIN Aleš 6 1:34:05 0:14:46-1

7 SVK19861224 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL TE15 HARING Martin 6 1:35:37 0:13:39-1

26 SLO19780217 ENERGIJATEAM.COM16 TANCIK Mitja 5 1:19:31 0:15:09-2

36 SLO19900528 KK RAVNE17 ČIBEJ Aleš 3 0:55:16 0:15:47-4

33 SLO19870307 MBK sportR.si18 VODOPIVEC Luka 1 0:26:50 0:26:50-6

14 RSA19920107 BETTINBIKE RACING TEWALKER TravisDNF

5 BEL19930213 Versluys teamSCHUERMANS JensDNF

Category: u23
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

10 AUT19951008 Bike Team Kirchberg1 FOIDL Max 7 1:36:00 0:12:430:00:00

16 ITA19950410 BETTINBIKE RACING TE2 COLLEDANI Nadir 7 1:38:09 0:13:040:02:09

28 GER1997022 Haibike Ötztal ProTeam 3 HOFMANN Robin 7 1:38:34 0:13:030:02:34

17 SLO19960309 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 NAGLIČ Rok 7 1:39:06 0:13:130:03:06

21 AUT19950327 MTB Team Hohenems5 SALZMANN Jodok 7 1:39:23 0:13:020:03:23

30 ITA19961015 Caprivesi6 PELLIZZON Moreno 7 1:39:58 0:13:300:03:58

40 ITA19971119 superbike team7 AGOSTINELLI Alessio 7 1:40:29 0:13:390:04:29

42 SUI19970315 BSKGraf MTB Team8 THOMA Dario 7 1:40:52 0:13:160:04:52

19 SLO19950903 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 KRAJNC Gregor 7 1:42:23 0:13:220:06:23

12 SLO19940328 ENERGIJATEAM.COM10 DIMIC Gregor 7 1:44:38 0:13:470:08:38

29 AUT19940414 Bike Total RC Friedberg-Pi11 WETZELBERGER Philipp 7 1:44:39 0:14:060:08:39

23 AUT19941008 Bike&run Imst12 COSTA Fabian 7 1:45:57 0:13:510:09:57

35 CRO1997032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 13 MEŠTRIĆ Matija 6 1:34:29 0:14:52-1

32 SLO19960605 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 ZUPANČIČ Peter 6 1:34:53 0:14:24-1

45 AUT19951026 Radwelt MK Factory Racin15 MIHALKOVITS Lukas 5 1:20:21 0:14:58-2

34 SLO19970204 PEDAL RACING TEAM16 TRATNIK BAJC Miha 3 0:58:26 0:16:58-4
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47 SLO19971210 KK Sava Kranj17 ČIBEJ Simon 1 0:26:59 0:26:59-6

44 ITA19970606 Team Corratec-KeitZORDAN EddyDNF

20 AUT19961223 SU bikestore.cc-teamRITZINGER FelixDNF

Category: u23-Elite-W
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

70 SLO19880915 Rajd Trek / Unior Tools Te1 ŽAKELJ Tanja 6 1:38:57 0:16:020:00:00

68 HUN1990012 Focus XC Team2 BENKO Barbara 6 1:40:05 0:15:400:01:08

65 SRB19920229 Serbia national team3 CRNOGORAC Jovana 6 1:42:40 0:15:470:03:43

62 ITA19900214 Team Corratec-Keit4 CALVETTI Serena 6 1:51:15 0:15:460:12:18

67 ITA19940325 team UCI Piemonte FCI 5 GASPARDINO Giulia 5 1:36:02 0:16:52-1

71 SLO19941014 CALCIT BIKE TEAM6 PERŠE Tina 5 1:37:47 0:17:12-1

66 BIH19940619 Salcano7 TANOVIC Lejla 5 1:38:30 0:18:45-1

64 SRB19920711 Serbia national team8 KOSTIC Ivana 3 1:12:21 0:22:08-3

Category: u19 mladinci
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

93 ITA19990111 Team Corratec-Keit1 LEASO Matteo 5 1:21:55 0:15:230:00:00

82 SLO19980528 MBK sportR.si2 GOVEKAR Blaž 5 1:22:32 0:15:210:00:37

89 CRO1999022 BGK TUŠKANAC3 VUJEVIĆ Marko 5 1:23:47 0:15:140:01:52

84 SLO19990621 ENERGIJATEAM.COM4 MIHALIČ Anže 5 1:24:01 0:15:390:02:06

86 SLO19981021 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 DRAGAR Blaž 5 1:24:28 0:15:300:02:33

83 CRO1999032 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 MEŠTRIĆ Josip 5 1:24:50 0:15:430:02:55

91 ITA19990323 A.S.D. FEDERCLUB TRIE7 FURLANI Gianluca 5 1:26:26 0:15:060:04:31

81 SLO19990417 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 IVARTNIK David 5 1:29:11 0:14:200:07:16

88 CRO1999122 Adrenalina MTB Team9 BILIĆ Anthony 5 1:31:05 0:15:470:09:10

85 SLO19990112 KK ZAVRŠNICA10 BOSMAN Luka 5 1:36:24 0:17:170:14:29

87 SLO19981219 ENERGIJATEAM.COM11 ZORMAN Tadej 4 1:35:05 0:21:11-1

Category: u17 mladinci
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

134 SLO20000417 MBK sportR.si1 GOVEKAR Matevž 4 1:01:01 0:14:170:00:00

135 SLO20001021 MBK sportR.si2 KLEMENČIČ Miha 4 1:03:13 0:14:290:02:12

132 SLO20010227 ENERGIJATEAM.COM3 SMOLNIKAR Jakob 4 1:04:29 0:15:390:03:28

142 AUT20001123 McDonalds KlopinenSee4 POLZER David 4 1:04:55 0:15:290:03:54

131 SLO20000915 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA5 SKOK Anže 4 1:05:23 0:14:450:04:22

130 SLO20000213 MBK sportR.si6 LOZAR Matjaž 4 1:06:47 0:15:260:05:46

123 CRO2001092 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 7 KOCEN Timotej 4 1:09:43 0:15:560:08:42

129 SLO20000301 ENERGIJATEAM.COM8 KERŽAN Žiga 4 1:10:57 0:16:170:09:56

128 SLO20001006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM9 ŠTAJNAR Mihael 4 1:12:13 0:16:090:11:12

122 SLO20000629 MBK sportR.si10 HABE Johan 4 1:13:18 0:16:360:12:17

133 SLO20001125 KK ZAVRŠNICA11 HIRCI Jernej 4 1:17:09 0:17:110:16:08

124 SLO20010221 ENERGIJATEAM.COM12 PRELOVŠEK Gašper 4 1:20:19 0:18:350:19:18

127 SLO20001021 CALCIT BIKE TEAM13 JAGODIČ Tilen 4 1:21:09 0:17:500:20:08

125 SLO20010504 CALCIT BIKE TEAM14 KRANJEC Žan 3 1:05:13 0:18:59-1

136 SLO20011206 ENERGIJATEAM.COM15 MALI Gregor 3 1:05:46 0:19:14-1

126 SLO20010107 KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA16 LAZAR Rok 3 1:08:41 0:19:51-1

139 SLO20010412 CALCIT BIKE TEAM17 TRSTENJAK Anže 1 0:20:53 0:20:53-3

Category: Mladinke
St. 
no.:

UCI code: Name: Club:Range
:

Laps: RaceTime Gap: Best lap:

109 SLO20000612 ENERGIJATEAM.COM1 MOVRIN Vita 3 1:00:14 0:18:360:00:00
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104 CRO2000050 Adrenalina MTB Team2 ŽUFIČ Ania 3 1:03:13 0:19:350:02:59

108 SLO20010703 CALCIT BIKE TEAM3 DEČMAN Nika 3 1:06:12 0:19:540:05:58

107 SLO19980711 CALCIT BIKE TEAM4 JAGODIČ Eva 3 1:11:03 0:21:190:10:49

106 SLO19990528 ENERGIJATEAM.COM5 MOVRIN Ana 3 1:18:13 0:24:150:17:59

105 CRO2001010 BK Maraton Kreidler Novi 6 HORVAT Laura 3 1:24:16 0:27:300:24:02

102 CRO2001080 BBK Šišmiš-Samobor7 BOŠNJAK Larisa 3 1:33:19 0:26:290:33:05

Event: 19. KAMNIŠKI KROS - UCI C.1 / SLOVENSKI PO Date: 30.04.2016

Organizer: CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Responsible person: Ciril GrkmanChief judge: Peter Judež, Veronika Krejcova

30. april 2016 3/3


